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2022/23 AVSL Round 5 - Meadowglen - 19/11/2022

Meadowglen
Results

Event 1A Mixed 1500 Metre Race Walk RESULTS All

Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 Coughlan, Riley M0O7 Knox 6:31.5h
2 McClure, Mya W1l Box Hill 7:47.4h
3 Hawkins, Trenton M79 Preston 8:01.2h
4 Smith, Emily W06 Knox 8:06.2h
5 McKinnon, Beau M10 Knox 8:31.5h
6 Walshe, Kerryn W62 Keilor St Bernards 8:33.2h
7 Kennedy, Paul M57 Keilor St Bernards 8:53.6h
8 McLennan, Lewis M11 Doncaster 8:53.9h
9 Elms, Donna-Marie W61 Preston 8:55.8h
10 McLennan, Laura W76 Doncaster 9:13.3h
11 Anderson, Brian M58 Essendon 9:21.6h
12 McLennan, Hamish M09 Doncaster 9:35.9%h
13 Knox, Duncan M59 Essendon 9:38.6h
14 Whelan, Rhodri MO7 Diamond Valley 9:44.0h
15 Garside, Emilie W95 Yarra Ranges 9:57.4h
16 Hodgart, Janice W63 Western Athletics 10:12.8h
17 Ryan, Kate W78 Diamond Valley 10:14.4h
18 McKenzie, Debbie W69 Diamond Valley 10:25.9nh
19 Peak, Kim W66 Doncaster 10:28.5h
20 Riddoch, Clyde M53 Waverley-Malvern 10:28.8h
21 Moxon, Jo W64 Diamond Valley 11:25.6h
22 Cashin, Brenda W64 Western Athletics 13:27.4h
23 Gittins, Sarah W70 Diamond Valley 13:48.0h
Event 2A Mixed 3000 Metre Race Walk RESULTS All
Name Year Team Finals
1 Wakim, Marcus M0O6 Collingwood 12:31.3h LS
2 Hay, Char W03 Melbourne Uni 14:57.5h LS
3 Nash, Maddison W06 Knox 15:42.8h LS
4 Hvalica, Jaime M10 Diamond Valley 15:57.5h LS
5 Chitty, Jade W04 Western Athletics 15:57.7h LS
6 Irshad, Kylie W71 Glenhuntly 17:03.7h LS
7 Evans, Simon M60 Box Hill 17:10.3h LS
8 Jamieson, Andrew M46 Old Scotch 17:12.2h LS
9 Borg, Tayla W06 Diamond Valley 18:13.7h LS
10 Laurie, Natalie W91 Nunawading 18:32.7h LS
11 Carr, Heather W49 Glenhuntly 19:36.8h LS
12 Papadopoulos, Sarah W87 Diamond Valley 20:12.8h LS
13 Steed, Gwen W42 Glenhuntly 21:41.7h LS
14 Margiolis, Joanna W96 Essendon 21:44.9n LS
14 Barrow, Geoffrey M49 Mentone 21:44.9h LS

Event 3 Men 110 Metre Hurdles 1.067m Hurdles 106.7

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 5.0

1 Lamb, Lachlan 00 Ringwood 15.52

2 Shum, Jeremy 03 Ringwood 15.98

3 Garganis, Adam 97 Collingwood 22.66
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Event 4 Men 110 Metre Hurdles 0.991lm Hurdles 99.1

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 5.1

1 Krawczyk, Brad 75 Knox 16.01

2 Burke, David 75 Ivanhoe 22.63

Event 5 Men 110 Metre Hurdles 0.914m Hurdles 91.4

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 4.9
1 Wong, William 06 Glenhuntly 14.33

Event 7 Women 100 Metre Hurdles 0.840m Hurdles 84.0

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 3.9

1 Roman, Daniela 96 Williamstown 13.87

2 Wynne, Alessia 03 Doncaster 13.96

3 Boyne, Keely 02 Diamond Valley 14.57

4 McBrien, Maddison 03 Box Hill 16.53
Section 2 Wind: 6.7

1 McEvoy, Maire 05 Keilor St Bernards 16.31

Event 8 Women 100 Metre Hurdles 0.762m Hurdles 76.2

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 2.8
1 Nieuwenhuizen, Holly 05 Box Hill 16.14

Event 9 Men 90 Metre Hurdles 0.762m Hurdles 76.2

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 3.7
1 De Valle, Luke 09 Box Hill 14.51

Event 10 Women 90 Metre Hurdles 0.762m Hurdles 76.2

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 4.2

1 Goss, Georgia 08 Mornington 14.33

2 Djeric, Amelia 07 Box Hill 14.81

3 Kampf, Taihlar-Jo 08 Box Hill 17.04

-— Sposato, Hayley 07 Diamond Valley DNF

Event 12 Women 80 Metre Hurdles 0.762m Hurdles 76.2

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 0.7

1 Wong, Laura 09 Glenhuntly 12.99

2 Mauriohooho, Armani 09 Essendon 13.57
Section 2 Wind: 1.7

1 Carah, Karen 68 Box Hill 15.89

2 Matthews, Catherine 66 Keilor St Bernards 17.25



Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:49 PM 23/11/2022 Page 3
2022/23 AVSL Round 5 - Meadowglen - 19/11/2022
Meadowglen
Results

Event 13A Men 1500 Metre Run RESULTS All

Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 Portwood, John 97 Doncaster 4:08.5h
2 Martello, Michael 00 Diamond Valley 4:12.0h
3 Scholes-Robertson, Luca 05 Doncaster 4:14.3h
4 Linke, Alex 05 Ivanhoe 4:15.1h
5 Fricke, Guy 05 Collingwood 4:15.7h
6 Murray, Caden 02 Diamond Valley 4:17.0h
7 Shanahan, Kirk 99 Western Athletics 4:23.1h
8 Neethling, Jonathan 08 Essendon 4:25.8h
9 Wright, Jackson 07 Western Athletics 4:26.7h
10 McLennan, Liam 05 Doncaster 4:28.0h
11 Cripps, Jarryd 02 Diamond Valley 4:35.6h
12 Shea, Charles 02 Ivanhoe 5:13.1h
Section 2
1 Hopkins, Robert 07 St Kevins 4:22.1h
2 Ellis, Cameron 07 Diamond Valley 4:23.%h
3 Morrison, Benjamin 03 Ivanhoe 4:25.5h
4 Knox, Christian 03 Essendon 4:27.1h
5 Ganley, Bradley 04 Western Athletics 4:28.3h
6 McDonald, Alistair 78 Western Athletics 4:35.3h
7 Littlejohn, Dylan 84 Diamond Valley 4:41.9h
8 Van Der Kamp, Peter 72 Diamond Valley 4:42.3h
9 Wakim, Marcus 06 Collingwood 4:43.8h
10 Norman, Angus 00 Brunswick 4:44.3h
Section 3
1 Daly, Joshua 07 Collingwood 4:30.7h
2 McLeod, Adhamh 78 Mansfield 4:31.2h
3 Matthews, Patrick 98 Keilor St Bernards 4:33.3h
4 Musarra, Matthew 07 Western Athletics 4:33.9nh
5 Turville, Phillip 86 Coburg 4:35.8h
6 Dhaliwal, Armeet 08 Western Athletics 4:41.65
7 Mathews, Luke 04 Keilor St Bernards 4:42.9h
8 Mileto, Harley 06 Ivanhoe 4:43.1h
9 Benipal, Anmol 94 South Melbourne 4:44.1h
10 Miesen, Solomon 03 Keilor St Bernards 4:49.7h
11 McGrath, Andrew 78 Mansfield 4:50.6h
Section 4
1 Tarallo, Noah 09 Essendon 4:40.4h
2 Rossato, Toby 05 Preston 4:41.2h
3 Russell, Steven 83 Mansfield 4:41.8h
4 Schaap, Carl 04 Western Athletics 4:44.8h
5 Steward, Patrick 04 Essendon 4:48.7h
6 Watts, Charlie 07 Mansfield 4:54.5h
7 Luke, Oscar 10 Collingwood 4:55.1h
8 Imbriano, Joel 06 Diamond Valley 4:57.1lh
9 Cauchi, Tony 82 Coburg 4:58.4h
10 Arnold, Emerson 08 Western Athletics 5:00.6h
11 Lynch, Joseph 75 St Kevins 5:02.1h
12 Sutherland, Charlie 68 Glenhuntly 5:04.2h
13 Franklin, Will 08 Ivanhoe 5:05.8h
Section 5
1 Ryan, Marcus 08 Collingwood 4:54.8h
2 Denny, Joel 09 Doncaster 4:56.6h
3 Roberts, Jack 08 Keilor St Bernards 4:57.1h
4 Vaughan, David 66 Doncaster 4:57.4h
5 Imbriano, Dino 74 St Kevins 4:59.8h
6 Steward, Lachlan 06 Essendon 5:02.%h
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....Event 13A Men 1500 Metre Run RESULTS All
7 Scot-Dalgleish, Aaron 72 Diamond Valley 5:05.5h
8 Mathews, Anthony 06 Keilor St Bernards 5:07.2h
9 McLennan, Campbell 72 Doncaster 5:07.%h
10 Greig, Barry 62 Ivanhoe 5:13.5h
11 Colman, Alan 70 01ld Xaverians 5:16.%h
12 Whelan, Rhodri 07 Diamond Valley 5:17.6h
Section 6
1 Willey, Michael 76 Yarra Ranges 5:19.5h
2 Buchan, Angus 10 Collingwood 5:23.0h
3 Campillos, Pablo 70 0ld Xaverians 5:23.%h
4 Walker, Seb 10 Mansfield 5:24.%h
5 Miesen, Paul 65 Keilor St Bernards 5:25.4h
6 Jardine, Chase 09 Essendon 5:32.8h
7 Kennedy, Thomas 06 Keilor St Bernards 5:33.3h
8 Chambers, Chris 97 Western Athletics 5:34.8h
9 Mathews, Brian 66 Keilor St Bernards 5:35.8h
10 Baldry, Alan 63 Western Athletics 5:38.3h
11 Mathews, Neil 67 Collingwood 5:40.0h
12 Rudd, Jordan 20;20 06 Diamond Valley 5:40.9h
13 Carey, Mark 63 Essendon 5:49.0h
14 Watts, Regan 10 Unattached 5:58.0h
Section 7
1 Vidanapathirana, Dillon 04 Diamond Valley 5:41.3h
2 Bull, Simon 72 01ld Xaverians 5:45.1h
3 Imbriano, Glen 08 St Kevins 5:45.8h
4 Taylor, Zachary 08 0l1ld Xaverians 5:46.0h
5 Tapping, Mark 66 Diamond Valley 5:53.2h
6 Mudie, Ben 84 Western Athletics 5:54.8h
7 Cram, Russell 70 Keilor St Bernards 6:04.8h
8 Wendel, Rob 57 Diamond Valley 6:05.6h
9 Lloyd, Christian 73 Doncaster 6:09.2h
10 Anderson, Brian 58 Essendon 6:12.1h
11 Risk, Peter 56 Richmond 6:13.1h
Section 8
1 Lynch, Jack 08 St Kevins 6:02.4h
2 Donahoo, Mark 58 Essendon 6:24.2h
3 Wong, Cyrus 80 Diamond Valley 6:25.8h
4 Clifford, Damien 68 Diamond Valley 6:27.4h
5 Schaap, Michael 74 Western Athletics 6:28.5h
6 Moore, Gregory 52 Keilor St Bernards 6:30.7h
7 Perrett, Stephen 72 Keilor St Bernards 6:34.8h
8 Douglas, Lyal 59 Diamond Valley 6:35.6h
9 Evans, Simon 60 Box Hill 6:38.2h
10 Dell, Tony 63 Collingwood 6:45.5h
11 Derby, Shane 60 Collingwood 7:01.0h
12 Kennedy, Paul 57 Keilor St Bernards 7:01.%h
13 Jones, David 51 Essendon 7:03.0h
14 Williamson, Dean 72 Keilor St Bernards 7:09.1h
15 Hodgart, Mal 60 Western Athletics 7:10.4h
Event 14 Women 100 Metre Sprint All Women
Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 3.5
1 Keratianos, Ellie 99 Keilor St Bernards 12.13
2 Oliver, Katie 06 Diamond Valley 12.20
3 Boyne, Keely 02 Diamond Valley 12.37
4 Biao, Soumeya 02 Western Athletics 12.39



Athletics House - Site License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:49 PM 23/11/2022 Page 5

2022/23 AVSL Round 5 - Meadowglen - 19/11/2022

Meadowglen
Results

....Event 14 Women 100 Metre Sprint All Women

Section 2 Wind: 4.5
1 Honey, Olivia
2 Roman, Daniela
3 Nieuwenhuizen,
4 Grenade, Chloe
5 Wong, Laura
Section 3 Wind: 3.7
1 Wynne, Alessia
2 Bain, Rebecca
3 Minko, Corinna
Section 4 Wind: 6.9
1 Perrett, Chloe
2 Chapman, Alana
3 Carr, Emma
4 Quinn, Lucy
5 Firth, Jazmin
Section 5 Wind: 2.0
1 Sheens, Olivia
Ground, Lillie
Roche, Adele
Orso, Allegra
McEvoy, Maire
6 Goss, Georgia
Section 6 Wind: 3.5
1 McAdam, Hilary
2 Shield, Amber
3 O'Callaghan, Neve
4 Djeric, Amelia
4 Spenceley, Amelia
Section 7 Wind: 4.8
1 Rooke, Ashleigh
Mierisch, Alana
Rangi, Sukhnoor
Galang, Jasmine
McBrien, Maddison
Mauriohooho, Armani
tion 8 Wind: 4.1
Cromie, Karley
Brooks, Ally
Neecowen, Sugi
Ashton, Amelia
Genders, Mackenzie
Schroeter, Cheyenne
tion 9 Wind: 3.9
Triandos, Penelope
Baragry, Monique
Gardiner, Holly
Willey, Ciara
-— Basile, Allegria
Section 10 Wind: 3.7
1 Laurie, Natalie
Kaushik, Niharika
McInerney, Sarah
Scot-Dalgleish,
Knight, Pia
6 Nelson, Eliza
Section 11 Wind: 3.6
1 Carah, Karen
2 Paton, Chelsea
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....Event 14 Women 100 Metre Sprint All Women

3 Brenner, Marli 09 Ivanhoe 14.69

4 Thompson, Lucie 09 St Kevins 15.01

5 Cahill, Maria 77 Collingwood 15.40
Section 12 Wind: 6.6

1 Perumal, Liara 07 Williamstown 14.48

2 Peters, Linn 09 St Kevins 14.60

3 Richards, Caitlin 05 Preston 14.68

4 Gilinas, Eva 08 Ivanhoe 14.83

5 Guiney, Georgia 04 0ld Xaverians 15.26
Section 13 Wind: 4.3

1 McLean, Louise 65 Glenhuntly 15.12

2 Valetini, Felicity 79 Coburg 15.13

3 Bukovsan, Kate 09 Ivanhoe 15.64
Section 14 Wind: 5.2

1 Muse, Louise 69 Keilor St Bernards 15.39

2 Arunan, Aylaa 12 Diamond Valley 15.80

3 Matthews, Catherine 66 Keilor St Bernards 15.83

4 Walsh, Kim 72 Essendon 15.97
Section 15 Wind: 4.8

1 Tormey, Margaret 66 Keilor St Bernards 15.76

2 Petrevski, Tash 06 Coburg 15.77

3 Kenshole, Gaelyne 70 Diamond Valley 15.86
Section 16 Wind: 2.9

1 Newton, Emily 03 Essendon 16.08

2 Bukovsan, Paige 07 Ivanhoe 16.18

3 Ryan, Kate 78 Diamond Valley 16.65

4 Reardon, Renee 81 Doncaster 16.75

5 Corden, Teagan 09 Diamond Valley 16.81
Section 17 Wind: 2.6

1 McLennan, Laura 76 Doncaster 16.58

2 Van Der Kamp, Fieke 04 Diamond Valley 17.01

3 Papadopoulos, Sarah 87 Diamond Valley 17.70

4 Parrott, Allison 70 Doncaster 18.91
Section 18 Wind: 4.2

1 Sheens, Vula 72 Diamond Valley 17.19

2 Turville, Lauren 85 Coburg 17.44

3 Hodgart, Janice 63 Western Athletics 17.88

4 Francken, Joanne 72 Western Athletics 18.91

5 Fabre, Sofie 69 Collingwood 19.55
Section 19 Wind: 5.4

1 Brooks, Lara 09 Diamond Valley 15.39

2 Gittins, Sarah 70 Diamond Valley 18.85

3 Moxon, Jo 64 Diamond Valley 20.24

4 Cashin, Brenda 64 Western Athletics 22.40

5 Clifford, Gayle 68 Diamond Valley 22.54

Event 15 Men 100 Metre Sprint All Men

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1 Wind: 3.1

1 Dani, Arben 01 Coburg 10.61

2 Parrott, Matthew 05 Doncaster 10.66

3 Portelli, Brayden 02 Western Athletics 10.76

4 Busuttil, Max 06 Keilor St Bernards 10.91

5 O'Rourke, Tom 05 Sandringham 10.94
Section 2 Wind: 2.8

1 Caines, Riley 99 Keilor St Bernards 10.98

2 Nti, Jeremy 05 Western Athletics 10.99
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....Event 15 Men 100 Metre

3 Goodman, Nicholas

4 O'Neil-Parker, Ryan
Section 3 Wind: 4.4

1 Idriss, Chilo

2 Tanojevic, Tom

3 Leith, Mackenzie

4 Olukhale, Imani
Section 4 Wind: 3.2

1 Theocharides, Perrin

2 Basioni, Pascal

3 Andrews, Asher

4 Shanks, Lachlan

5 Nixon, Darcy
Section 5 Wind: 1.8

1 Lambie, Zack

2 Tobgui, Jabez

3 Neecowen, Riley

4 Knight, Lucas
Section 6 Wind: 6.2

1 Shepherd, Joshua

2 Spagnuolo, Marco

3 Tollinton, Alister

4 Margiolakis, Zachariah

5 Sayer, Lachlan
Section 7 Wind: 5.2

1 Shum, Jeremy
Lutui, Sami
Mierisch, Brodie
Maurer, Brett
Mierisch, Paul

6 Shea, Charles
Section 8 Wind: 4.6

1 Alwis, Raveen

2 Hijazi, Zachary

3 Hurley, James
Section 9 Wind: 3.4

1 Sneyders, Ethan

2 Wilson, Isaac

3 Kalkbrenner,

4 Blake, Jay
Section 10 Wind: 4.2

1 Stevens, Arden

2 Bello, Tarik

3 Dolman, Harrison

4 Wood, Xavier
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Sprint All Men
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....Event 15 Men 100 Metre Sprint All Men

1 Dixon Game, Patrick 07 Coburg 12.48

2 Lynch, Jack 08 St Kevins 12.70

3 Van Der Kamp, Peter 72 Diamond Valley 13.13
Section 14 Wind: 1.6

1 Duncan, Oliver 02 Yarra Ranges 12.76

2 Boyne, Chris 72 Diamond Valley 13.00

3 Benipal, Anmol 94 South Melbourne 13.20

4 Schroeter, James 70 Box Hill 13.62
Section 15 Wind: 2.6

1 Lakusa, Kristian 71 Essendon 12.87

2 Mayston, Robert 57 Box Hill 12.88

3 De Valle, Luke 09 Box Hill 13.48
Section 16 Wind: 4.2

1 Gunn, Charlie 08 St Kevins 12.46

2 Newton, Dash 05 Essendon 12.79

3 Dodin, Iwvan 60 Diamond Valley 12.94

4 Garganis, Adam 97 Collingwood 13.13

5 Hutchings, Kaden 81 Western Athletics 13.29
Section 17 Wind: 3.9

1 Steen, Charlie 06 Glenhuntly 13.17

2 Bain, Rashad 09 Essendon 13.34

3 Pokorzynski, Nate 10 Keilor St Bernards 13.66

4 Miesen, Solomon 03 Keilor St Bernards 14.06
Section 18 Wind: 3.3

1 Gumley, Lachlan 09 0ld Scotch 13.30

2 Burke, David 75 Ivanhoe 13.88

3 Perrett, Stephen 72 Keilor St Bernards 13.98

4 Luck, Greg 61 Diamond Valley 14.45

5 Wong, Cyrus 80 Diamond Valley 15.13
Section 19 Wind: 4.1

1 Lovell, Scott 65 Collingwood 13.95

2 Close, Andrew 12;12 89 Collingwood 14.16

3 Boylen, Christopher 63 Collingwood 14.34

4 Imbriano, Glen 08 St Kevins 14.59
Section 20 Wind: 3.5

1 Dodd, Andrew 66 Collingwood 13.49

2 Miesen, Paul 65 Keilor St Bernards 14.05

3 Lynch, Joseph 75 St Kevins 14.41
Section 21 Wind: 4.7

1 Dell, Liam 94 Collingwood 14.24

2 Vassallo, Elie 10 Coburg 14.66

3 Kilmartin, Darryl 66 Doncaster 15.45

4 Abolencia, Alan 74 Diamond Valley 16.84
Section 22 Wind: 4.5

1 Abolencia, Samuel 05 Diamond Valley 11.51

2 Bull, Simon 72 01ld Xaverians 14.86

3 Dell, Brendan 87 Collingwood 15.05

4 Young, Jeff 65 Diamond Valley 15.06
—-— Fletcher, Rowan 06 Diamond Valley DQ 14.43
Section 23 Wind: 2.3

1 Campillos, Pablo 70 Old Xaverians 15.32

1 Ford, Graham 49 Doncaster 15.32

3 Kalkbrenner, Steve 73 Box Hill 15.89

4 Arumainayagam, Arunan 77 Diamond Valley 16.02
Section 24 Wind: 1.2

1 McDonald, Peter 62 Box Hill 15.78

2 Dell, Kieran 91 Collingwood 17.22

3 Benke, Geza 56 0l1ld Melburnians 18.13

4 Kennedy, Paul 57 Keilor St Bernards 18.23



Athletics House - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:49 PM 23/11/2022 Page 9
2022/23 AVSL Round 5 - Meadowglen - 19/11/2022

Meadowglen
Results
....Event 15 Men 100 Metre Sprint All Men
Section 25 Wind: 4.4
1 McDonald, Alistair 78 Western Athletics 15.06
2 Corden, Darren 70 Diamond Valley 15.99
3 Douglas, Lyal 59 Diamond Valley 17.10
4 Derby, Shane 60 Collingwood 17.28
5 Corden, Joshua 11 Diamond Valley 18.07

Event 16A Women 1500 Metre Run RESULTS All

Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 Cleveland, Lucy 08 Western Athletics 4:45.9%h
2 Mackrell, Janae 02 Western Athletics 4:47.4h
3 Borthwick, Josephine 94 Collingwood 4:53.9%h
4 Brooks, Ally 07 Diamond Valley 4:56.5h
5 Mifsud, Emily 06 Essendon 4:57.9%h
6 Rinaudo, Lydia 82 Doncaster 4:58.6h
7 Jackson, Charlotte 06 Essendon 4:59.3h
8 Colman, Annabelle 20;20 04 0ld Xaverians 4:59.6h
9 Van Der Kamp, Fieke 04 Diamond Valley 5:00.5h
10 Hall, Elizabeth 08 Western Athletics 5:08.8h
11 Savage, Audrey 04 Essendon 5:13.7h
12 Scot-Dalgleish, Poppy 07 Diamond Valley 5:16.4h
Section 2
1 McAdam, Hilary 97 Collingwood 5:10.7h
2 Barbanti, Rosa 08 Essendon 5:18.8h
3 Guiney, Georgia 04 0ld Xaverians 5:23.2h
4 Valetini, Felicity 79 Coburg 5:24.4h
5 Sarris, Kate 03 Keilor St Bernards 5:25.4h
6 McMinimee, Sophie 01 Western Athletics 5:30.1h
7 Klotz, Saskia 09 St Kevins 5:32.1h
8 Bukovsan, Paige 07 Ivanhoe 5:33.4h
9 Fraser, Millicent 09 Box Hill 5:34.3h
10 Morrow, Adina 95 Preston 5:39.7h
11 Delany, Zoe 84 Collingwood 5:53.9%h
Section 3
1 L'Estrange, Georgia 08 Diamond Valley 5:33.6h
2 Maloney, Erin 06 Diamond Valley 5:36.1lh
3 Sheens, Vula 72 Diamond Valley 5:45.3h
4 Nelson, Eliza 07 Ivanhoe 5:48.1h
5 Hodgart, Claire 96 Western Athletics 5:52.7h
6 Drake, Charlotte 03 Western Athletics 5:55.7h
7 Hally, Theadora 06 Ivanhoe 5:57.0h
8 Charleston, Erica 05 Western Athletics 6:01.%9hn
9 Walshe, Kerryn 62 Keilor St Bernards 6:03.9h
10 Johns, Lucy 09 Diamond Valley 6:08.5h
11 Restuccia, Sarah 85 Coburg 6:15.6h
12 Bukovsan, Kate 09 Ivanhoe 6:18.0h
13 McKenzie, Debbie 69 Diamond Valley 6:23.3h
Section 4
1 Burke, Hayley 96 Western Athletics 6:44.8h
2 Cleveland, Cath 78 Western Athletics 6:45.5h
3 Hodgart, Janice 63 Western Athletics 6:59.8h
4 Moxon, Jo 64 Diamond Valley 7:05.0h
5 Kane, Rebecca 20;20 80 Preston 7:19.3h
6 Papadopoulos, Sarah 87 Diamond Valley 7:20.4h
7 King, Michelle 64 Diamond Valley 7:22.5h
8 Elms, Donna-Marie 61 Preston 7:46.2h
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....Event 16A Women 1500 Metre Run RESULTS All
9 Garside, Emilie 95 Yarra Ranges 8:05.2h
10 Albiston, Simone 66 Waverley-Malvern 10:04.3h

Event 17 Men 400 Metre Sprint All Men

Name Year Team Finals

Section 1

1 Hicks, Brodie 03 Essendon 49.47
2 O'Rourke, Tom 05 Sandringham 49.98
3 Satish, Vishnu 01 Essendon 51.00
4 Hoskins, Dominic 91 Essendon 52.19
5 Dinan, Matt 03 Essendon 52.62
Section 2
1 Neecowen, Riley 06 Diamond Valley 51.28
2 Reinhardt, Christian 94 Essendon 51.98
3 Tobgui, Jabez 04 Coburg 52.98
4 Maurer, Brett 76 Essendon 53.58
5 O'Neil-Parker, Ryan 06 Doncaster 53.99
6 Jones, Alex 03 Doncaster 54.99
7 Lutui, Sami 02 Nunawading 55.00
Section 3
1 Portelli, Brayden 02 Western Athletics 54.83
2 Basioni, Pascal 06 Western Athletics 56.24
3 Van Cuylenburg, Hugh 80 Melbourne Uni 56.28
4 Shepherd, Joshua 07 Box Hill 57.32
Section 4
1 Harper, Jack 03 Ivanhoe 55.47
2 Mierisch, Paul 76 Doncaster 56.09
3 Hopkins, Robert 07 St Kevins 56.15
4 Hijazi, Zachary 03 Essendon 57.58
5 Steward, Patrick 04 Essendon 58.80
6 Krawczyk, Nick 03 Knox 1:00.67
Section 5
1 Linke, Alex 05 Ivanhoe 57.49
2 Sneyders, Ethan 07 Western Athletics 57.69
3 Olukhale, Imani 07 Essendon 57.89
4 Andrews, Asher 07 Diamond Valley 59.13
5 Knight, Lucas 05 Box Hill 1:01.17
Section 6
1 Wright, Jackson 07 Western Athletics 57.20
2 Russell, Liam 02 Yarra Ranges 57.32
3 Cummings, Marlon 78 Essendon 58.51
4 Musarra, Matthew 07 Western Athletics 1:00.76
Section 7
1 Bello, Tarik 07 Essendon 58.07
2 Idriss, Chilo 06 Western Athletics 59.17
3 Blake, Jay 88 Coburg 1:00.18
Section 8
1 Knox, Christian 03 Essendon 58.21
1 Dixon Game, Patrick 07 Coburg 58.21
3 Ganley, Bradley 04 Western Athletics 59.30
4 Mierisch, Brodie 06 Doncaster 1:00.01
5 Morrison, Benjamin 03 Ivanhoe 1:00.38
6 Miesen, Solomon 03 Keilor St Bernards 1:02.66
Section 9
1 Garganis, Adam 97 Collingwood 1:00.15
2 Van Der Kamp, Peter 72 Diamond Valley 1:01.58

3 Angelakos, Epaminondas 81 Brunswick 1:01.59
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....Event 17 Men 400 Metre

4 Schroeter, James
5 Krawczyk, Alex
Section 10
1 Benipal, Anmol
2 Lynch, Jack
3 Steward, Lachlan
4 Schaap, Carl
5 Morgan, Steven
Section 11
1 Mayston,
2 Mileto,
Section 12
1 Dodin, Iwvan
2 Ryan, Marcus
3 Cauchi, Tony
4 Asllanaj, Mark
5 Vidanapathirana,
Section 13
1 Adams, Jarrod
Bain, Rashad
Vaughan, David
Miesen, Paul
Burke, David
6 Baldry, Alan
Section 14
1 Franklin, Will
2 Rudd, Jordan 20;20
3 Colman, Alan
4 Close, Andrew 12;12
Section 15
1 Imbriano, Dino
2 Pokorzynski, Nate
3 Chambers, Chris
4 Young, Jeff
Section 16
1 Wood, Xavier
Douglas, Lyal
Campillos, Pablo
Vassallo, Elie
Imbriano, Glen
Bull, Simon
Schaap, Michael
tion 17
Tapping,
Brennan,
Taylor,
Moore,
Wong, Cyrus
tion 18
Ford, Graham
Williamson, Dean
Donahoo, Mark
Derby, Shane
Jones, David
tion 19
Clifford, Damien
Dell, Tony
Kennedy, Paul
Hodgart, Mal

Robert
Harley

Dillon
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Box Hill
Knox

South Melbourne
St Kevins
Essendon

Western Athletics
Western Athletics

Box Hill
Ivanhoe

Diamond Valley
Collingwood
Coburg
Essendon
Diamond Valley

Williamstown
Essendon

Doncaster

Keilor St Bernards
Ivanhoe

Western Athletics

Ivanhoe
Diamond Valley
0ld Xaverians
Collingwood

St Kevins

Keilor St Bernards
Western Athletics
Diamond Valley

Knox

Diamond Valley
0ld Xaverians
Coburg

St Kevins

0ld Xaverians
Western Athletics

Diamond Valley
Essendon

0ld Xaverians
Keilor St Bernards
Diamond Valley

Doncaster

Keilor St Bernards
Essendon
Collingwood
Essendon

Diamond Valley
Collingwood

Keilor St Bernards
Western Athletics

=

PR e e

e

B e e e B e e e [ e SR SR S e e S = [ e N S e

e e =

:03.
:05.

:00
:01.
:02.
:02.
:03.

:03.
:06.

:03.
:04
:05.
:06.
:10

:02.
:04.
:05.
:06.
:07
:09.

:07.
:09.
:09.
:11.

:07.
:08.
:14.
117

:05.
:14.
:14.
:16
:16.
:19.
122,

:13.
: 21
122,
:27.
:33.

124,
:27.
:29.
:30.
:40.

:23.
:26.
:29.
:46.

93
59

.27

86
36
74
31

41
82

51

.22

36
83

.27

68
31
30
32

.22

01

70
00
63
71

99
64
89

.96

62
38
71

.29

46
36
19

59

.82

37
67
92

91
01
33
56
47

4h
%9h
8h
6h



Athletics House - Site License

Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER 6:49 PM 23/11/2022 Page 12
2022/23 AVSL Round 5 - Meadowglen - 19/11/2022

Meadowglen
Results

Event 18 Women 400 Metre Sprint All Women

Name Year Team Finals
Section 1

1 Flynn, Alessandra 04 Doncaster 59.2h

2 Roman, Daniela 96 Williamstown 1:00.4h

3 McAdam, Hilary 97 Collingwood 1:01.9n

4 Oliver, Katie 06 Diamond Valley 1:02.%h

5 Santiglia, Chiara 03 Collingwood 1:03.3h

6 Firth, Jazmin 08 Glenhuntly 1:03.6h

7 Brooks, Ally 07 Diamond Valley 1:06.%5h
Section 2

1 Cleveland, Lucy 08 Western Athletics 1:04.7h

2 Neecowen, Sugi 05 Diamond Valley 1:06.4h

3 Scot-Dalgleish, Poppy 07 Diamond Valley 1:07.5h

4 Roche, Adele 09 Glenhuntly 1:08.0h

5 McEvoy, Maire 05 Keilor St Bernards 1:08.7h
Section 3

1 Senior, Carly 05 Box Hill 1:06.6h

2 Sia, Chloe 06 Diamond Valley 1:07.2h

3 Laurie, Natalie 91 Nunawading 1:11.5h

4 McInerney, Sarah 05 Western Athletics 1:12.3h
Section 4

1 Murray, Shania 99 Diamond Valley 1:07.2h

2 L'Estrange, Georgia 08 Diamond Valley 1:09.7h

3 Bukovsan, Paige 07 Ivanhoe 1:11.3h
Section 5

1 Van Der Kamp, Fieke 04 Diamond Valley 1:14.7h

2 Rinaudo, Lydia 82 Doncaster 1:14.7h

3 Cahill, Maria 77 Collingwood 1:17.4h

4 Peak, Emma 04 Doncaster 1:17.7h

5 Gray, Harriet 08 Essendon 1:18.0h

6 Bukovsan, Kate 09 Ivanhoe 1:18.5h

7 Gilinas, Eva 08 Ivanhoe 1:19.1h
Section 6

1 Valetini, Felicity 79 Coburg 1:15.8h

2 Maloney, Erin 06 Diamond Valley 1:17.2h

3 Brenner, Marli 09 Ivanhoe 1:17.7h

4 Sarris, Kate 03 Keilor St Bernards 1:18.5h

5 Restuccia, Sarah 85 Coburg 1:23.2h

6 Smith, Vanessa 07 Diamond Valley 1:23.8h
Section 7

1 Nelson, Eliza 07 Ivanhoe 1:16.6h

2 Hally, Theadora 06 Ivanhoe 1:21.5h

3 Tormey, Margaret 66 Keilor St Bernards 1:22.7h

4 Smith, Wendy 73 Doncaster 1:25.8h

5 Burke, Hayley 96 Western Athletics 1:25.8h

6 Johns, Lucy 09 Diamond Valley 1:26.4h
Section 8

1 Cleveland, Cath 78 Western Athletics 1:30.1h

2 Kane, Rebecca 20;20 80 Preston 1:31.8h

3 King, Michelle 64 Diamond Valley 1:36.1h

3 Reardon, Renee 81 Doncaster 1:36.1h
Section 9

1 Ryan, Kate 78 Diamond Valley 1:26.6h

2 Kennedy, Alex 10 Keilor St Bernards 1:28.3h

3 Brooks, Lara 09 Diamond Valley 1:29.3h

4 Guiney, Lexi 20;20 06 0l1ld Xaverians 1:42.3h
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Event 19 Mixed High Jump 1.00pm 1.65m High Jump 1

Name Year Team Finals
Flight 1

1 Conceicao, Paulo M93 Melbourne Uni 2.05m

2 Mathieu, Bol M04 Western Athletics 1.90m

2 Nash, Benjamin MO03 Wendouree 1.90m

2 Walsh, Jack M04 Essendon 1.90m

5 Sutherland, Henry M06 Glenhuntly 1.70m

Event 20 Mixed Long Jump 1.00pm Long Jump 1

Name Year Team Finals Wind

1 Hurley, James M0O5 Diamond Valley 5.89m NWI

2 Duncan, Oliver M02 Yarra Ranges 5.37m NWI

2 Russell, Liam MO2 Yarra Ranges 5.37m NWI

4 Baker, Cameron M77 Box Hill 5.06m NWI

5 Krawczyk, Alex M08 Knox 4.74m NWI

6 Krawczyk, Nick M0O3 Knox 4.67m NWI

7 Paton, Chelsea W04 Preston 4.43m NWI

8 Dell, Liam M94 Collingwood 4.36m NWI

9 Wood, Xavier MO07 Knox 4.34m NWI

10 Kilmartin, Darryl M66 Doncaster 3.88m NWI
11 Peak, Emma W04 Doncaster 3.71m NWI
12 Luck, Greg M61 Diamond Valley 3.63m NWI
13 Willey, Michael M76 Yarra Ranges 3.58m NWI
14 Willey, Ciara WQO7 Yarra Ranges 3.51m NWI
15 Ford, Graham M49 Doncaster 3.14m NWI
16 Close, Andrew 12;12 M89 Collingwood 2.85m NWI
17 Cook, Sharon W82 Yarra Ranges 2.42m NWI

Event 21 Mixed Long Jump 1.00pm Contr Long Jump 2

Name Year Team Finals Wind

1 Scheirs, Tristan MO0 Essendon 7.31m 4.5
7.31m(4.5) 7.22m(2.6) FOUL(3.6)

2 Alwis, Raveen MO7 Essendon 6.55m 2.8
6.39m(4.7) 6.35m(3.9) 6.55m(2.8)

3 Tollinton, Alister MO04 Collingwood 6.38m 3.8
6.38m(3.8) 5.52m(1.5) 6.11m(3.8)

4 Dolman, Harrison M09 Box Hill 6.04m 3.0
5.66m(4.5) 6.04m(3.0) 5.78m(1.9)

5 Stanford, Josiah M08 Nunawading 5.89%m 3.9
5.83m(2.9) 5.89m(3.9) 5.54m(2.5)

5 Stevens, Arden MO07 Essendon 5.89m 3.4
5.89m(3.4) 5.85m(3.6) 5.80m(1.4)

7 Grenade, Chloe W99 Preston 5.86m 1.4
FOUL(2.5) 5.70m(3.1) 5.86m(1.4)

8 Cooney Hunt, Eleanor W99 Melbourne Uni 5.82m 3.6
5.77m(3.4) 5.82m(3.6) 5.71m(1.9)

9 Wynne, Alessia W03 Doncaster 5.79m 2.6
5.58m(3.4) 5.78m(2.4) 5.79m(2.6)

10 Djatschenko, Montana W01l Essendon 5.78m 1.8

FOUL (3.6) FOUL(2.2) 5.78m(1.8)

11 Milias, Matthew M09 Glenhuntly 5.66m 3.9
5.60m(3.9) 5.66m(3.9) 5.56m(1.1)

12 Minko, Corinna W89 Collingwood 5.31m 3.7

5.31Im(3.7) 5.30m(2.7) 5.25m(2.8)
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....Event 21 Mixed Long Jump 1.00pm Contr Long Jump 2
13 Rangi, Khushnoor W07 Essendon 5.08m 4.3
4.85m(0.1) FOUL(4.4) 5.08m(4.3)
14 Orso, Allegra W08 Glenhuntly 5.02m 3.1

5.00m(2.8) 4.87m(2.7) 5.02m(3.1)
Event 21E Mixed Long Jump Extra Jumps Long Jump—-NonScore

Name Year Team Finals Wind

-— Alwis, Raveen M07 Essendon X6.45m 2.6
X X x 6.30m(3.1) 6.45m(2.6) FOUL(3.7)

-— Wynne, Alessia W03 Doncaster X6.00m 2.0
X X X 5.93m(3.4) 5.91m(6.1) 6.00m(2.0)

—— Tollinton, Alister MO4 Collingwood X5.75m 3.1
x x x 5.75m(3.1)

—— Scheirs, Tristan MO0 Essendon X3.51m 3.6
X X x 2.79m(3.7) 3.51m(3.6)

—— Grenade, Chloe W99 Preston XFOUL NWI
x x x FOUL(3.3)

—— Cooney Hunt, Eleanor W99 Melbourne Uni XFOUL NWI

X x x FOUL(3.9)

Event 22 Mixed Discus Throw 1.00pm Contr Discus 1

Name Year Team Finals

1 Leith, Mackenzie M0O6 Essendon 48.38m

2 Mills, Alexandra W00 Diamond Valley 42 .25m

3 Steen, Charlie M06 Glenhuntly 42 .12m

4 Firth, Jazmin W08 Glenhuntly 35.96m

5 Gumley, Lachlan MO9S 0l1ld Scotch 35.86m

6 Hall, Matthew M71 Diamond Valley 32.77m

7 Menzies, Erin W04 Williamstown 30.99m

8 Tanojevic, Tom M98 Sandringham 28.84m

9 Smith, Vanessa W07 Diamond Valley 27.08m

10 Hose, Ella 37;37 W05 Ringwood 26.47m
11 Andrews, Asher MO7 Diamond Valley 25.30m
12 Menzies, Madalyn W04 Williamstown 24.51m
13 Abolencia, Alan M74 Diamond Valley 17.73m

Event 22E Mixed Discus Throw Extra Throws Discus—-NonScore

Name Year Team Finals
—-— Leith, Mackenzie MO6 Essendon X51.56m
—-— Steen, Charlie M06 Glenhuntly X43.97m
—-— Gumley, Lachlan M09 0Old Scotch X39.18m
—— Firth, Jazmin W08 Glenhuntly X37.78m
-— Menzies, Erin W04 Williamstown X32.16m

Event 23 Mixed Javelin Throw 1.00pm Javelin 1

Name Year Team Finals
1 De Biasi, Luke M63 Diamond Valley 34.40m
2 Wilkins, Hayley W03 Yarra Ranges 32.66m
3 Lovell, Scott M65 Collingwood 28.74m
4 Kampf, Taihlar-Jo W08 Box Hill 28.15m
5 McLennan, Campbell M72 Doncaster 27.77m
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....Event 23 Mixed Javelin

o J o

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

Event 24 Mixed High Jump 2.

Walsh, Kim

Rooke, Ashleigh
McLennan, Liam
Fletcher, Rowan
Basile, Allegria
Millington, Matthew
Cram, Russell
Peska, Stan
Derrett, Lucinda
Sanchez, Keira
Paice, Amelia
Dell, Brendan
Luca, Laura

Dell, Tony
Morgan, Emily
Dell, Kieran
Richards, Caitlin
Corden, Joshua
Kane, Rebecca 20;20
Rickard, Tess
Richards, Leanne

W72
W05
MO5
MO6
W10
M96
M70
M56
w01l
w06
w08
M87
w84
M63
w06
M91
W05
MI11
w80
W93
W65
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Throw 1.00pm Javelin 1

Essendon 27.48m
Yarra Ranges 26.67m
Doncaster 26.40m
Diamond Valley 25.69m
Doncaster 25.09m
Essendon 25.07m
Keilor St Bernards 24 .10m
Western Athletics 23.72m
Diamond Valley 22.04m
Diamond Valley 21.89m
Box Hill 19.91m
Collingwood 19.71m
Keilor St Bernards 18.62m
Collingwood 16.74m
Western Athletics 15.55m
Collingwood 15.48m
Preston 11.31m
Diamond Valley 10.71m
Preston 8.85m
Brunswick 8.79m
Preston 8.43m

00pm 1.40m High Jump 2

Name Year Team Finals
1 Leith, Mackenzie M0O6 Essendon 1.70m
2 Duncan, Oliver M02 Yarra Ranges 1.60m
3 Hurley, James M0O5 Diamond Valley 1.55m
3 Mierisch, Paul M76 Doncaster 1.55m
3 Krawczyk, Brad M75 Knox 1.55m
6 Dolman, Harrison M09 Box Hill 1.50m
6 Mierisch, Brodie MO6 Doncaster 1.50m
6 Mierisch, Alana W03 Doncaster 1.50m
6 Burke, David M75 Ivanhoe 1.50m
10 Krawczyk, Alex M08 Knox 1.45m
10 Baker, Cameron M77 Box Hill 1.45m
12 McBrien, Maddison W03 Box Hill 1.40m
Event 25 Mixed Discus Throw 2.00pm Discus 2
Name Year Team Finals
1 Rooke, Ashleigh W05 Yarra Ranges 31.60m
2 Sanchez, Keira W06 Diamond Valley 31.43m
3 Derrett, Lucinda W01l Diamond Valley 25.55m
4 Peska, Stan M56 Western Athletics 25.44m
5 Lakusa, Kristian M71 Essendon 24.83m
6 Wilkins, Hayley W03 Yarra Ranges 23.76m
7 Ganley, Blair M71 Western Athletics 23.63m
8 Riddoch, Clyde M53 Waverley-Malvern 22.39m
9 Di Benedetto, Amelia W08 Diamond Valley 21.57m
10 McLennan, Hamish M09 Doncaster 19.41m
11 Kenshole, Gaelyne W70 Diamond Valley 18.66m
12 Bruce, Allison W72 Collingwood 16.75m
13 McLennan, Laura W76 Doncaster 15.95m
14 Luck, Greg M61 Diamond Valley 15.17m
15 McLennan, Lewis M11 Doncaster 14.84m
16 Morgan, Emily W06 Western Athletics 14.64m
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....Event 25 Mixed Discus Throw 2.00pm Discus 2
17 Anderson, Brian M58 Essendon 14.12m
18 Paice, Amelia W08 Box Hill 13.48m
19 Dell, Brendan M87 Collingwood 12.70m
20 Kane, Rebecca 20;20 W80 Preston 8.87m

Event 26 Mixed Javelin Throw 2.00pm Contr Javelin 2

Name Year Team Finals

1 Garganis, Adam M97 Collingwood 38.68m

2 Nolan, Jessica W08 Doncaster 36.85m

3 Mathieu, Bol M04 Western Athletics 36.73m

4 Laurie, Natalie W91 Nunawading 36.20m

5 Smith, Vanessa W07 Diamond Valley 32.51m

6 Bannan, Nicholas MO1 Unattached 32.33m

7 Rangi, Sukhnoor W07 Essendon 32.12m

8 Foster, Melissa W78 Essendon 24 .80m

9 Kenshole, Gaelyne W70 Diamond Valley 17.18m

10 Carter, Kenneth M52 Coburg 13.55m
—-— Steen, Charlie MO6 Glenhuntly ND

Event 26E Mixed Javelin Throw Extra Throws Javelin-NonScore

Name Year Team Finals
—-— Garganis, Adam M97 Collingwood X39.57m
-— Nolan, Jessica W08 Doncaster X38.20m

Event 27 Mixed Long Jump 2.15pm Long Jump 3

Name Year Team Finals Wind

1 Margiolakis, Zachariah MO6 Diamond Valley 6.06m NWI

2 Wilson, Isaac MO6 Preston 5.67m NWI

3 Gilbert, Harley M0O5 Diamond Valley 5.58m NWI

4 Millington, Matthew M96 Essendon 5.45m NWI

5 Walsh, Jack M04 Essendon 5.16m NWI

6 Newton, Dash M0O5 Essendon 5.15m NWI

7 Mundt, Alex M06 Essendon 5.02m NWI

8 Boylen, Christopher M63 Collingwood 4.51m NWI

9 Cromie, Karley W89 Keilor St Bernards 4.3%9m NWI

10 Fletcher, Rowan M06 Diamond Valley 4.18m NWI
11 Arumainayagam, Arunan M77 Diamond Valley 4.11m NWI
12 Klotz, Saskia W09 St Kevins 3.97m NWI
13 Papadopoulos, Sarah W87 Diamond Valley 3.39%m NWI
14 Luca, Laura W84 Keilor St Bernards 3.24m NWI

Event 28 Mixed Long Jump 2.15pm Long Jump 4

Name Year Team Finals Wind

1 Andrews, Asher MO07 Diamond Valley 6.70m NWI

2 Nixon, Darcy MO07 Box Hill 5.76m NWI

3 Schroeter, James M70 Box Hill 4.62m NWI

4 Baldry, Alan M63 Western Athletics 4.30m NWI

5 Vassallo, Elie M10 Coburg 4.09m NWI

6 Cram, Russell M70 Keilor St Bernards 4.01lm NWI

7 Valetini, Felicity W79 Coburg 3.78m NWI

8 Matthews, Catherine W66 Keilor St Bernards 3.60m NWI
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....Event 28 Mixed Long Jump 2.15pm Long Jump 4
9 Evans, Simon M60 Box Hill 3.46m NWI
10 Abolencia, Alan M74 Diamond Valley 3.37m NWI
11 Smith, Emily W06 Knox 3.1lm NWI

Event 29 Mixed High Jump 3.00pm 1.30m High Jump 3

Name Year Team Finals

1 Adams, Owen M08 Essendon 1.55m

2 Adams, Leon M10 Essendon 1.50m

2 Quinn, Lucy W08 Mornington 1.50m

4 Boylen, Christopher M63 Collingwood 1.45m

5 Mori, Joji M79 Richmond 1.40m

5 Gardiner, Holly W08 Western Athletics 1.40m

5 O0'Callaghan, Neve W06 Box Hill 1.40m

8 Cram, Russell M70 Keilor St Bernards 1.35m

—— Mundt, Alex MO06 Essendon NH
—— Andrews, Asher MO07 Diamond Valley NH
—— Dodin, Ivan M60 Diamond Valley NH
—— Thompson, Lucie W09 St Kevins NH

Event 30 Mixed Long Jump 3.00pm Long Jump 5

Name Year Team Finals Wind

1 Steen, Charlie MO6 Glenhuntly 4.81m NWI

2 Ashton, Amelia W07 Essendon 4.66m NWI

3 Schroeter, Cheyenne W05 Box Hill 4.32m NWI

4 Basile, Allegria W10 Doncaster 4.15m NWI

5 Newton, Emily W03 Essendon 4.05m NWI

6 Smith, Vanessa W07 Diamond Valley 4.02m NWI

7 Kenshole, Gaelyne W70 Diamond Valley 3.88m NWI

8 Perumal, Liara W07 Williamstown 3.61m NWI

9 Arunan, Aylaa W12 Diamond Valley 3.59m NWI

10 Lloyd, Christian M73 Doncaster 3.31m NWI
11 Tormey, Margaret W66 Keilor St Bernards 3.30m NWI
12 Neale, John M51 Preston 2.37m NWI
13 Gittins, Sarah W70 Diamond Valley 2.12m NWI

Event 31 Mixed Long Jump 3.00pm Long Jump 6

Name Year Team Finals Wind

1 Mathieu, Bol M04 Western Athletics 6.03m NWI

2 Abolencia, Samuel MO5 Diamond Valley 5.65m NWI

3 Foster, Melissa W78 Essendon 5.60m NWI

4 Chapman, Alana W04 Box Hill 5.06m NWI

5 Goss, Georgia W08 Mornington 4.87m NWI

6 Bain, Rebecca W03 Keilor St Bernards 4.41m NWI

7 Laurie, Natalie W91l Nunawading 4.37m NWI

8 McEvoy, Maire W05 Keilor St Bernards 4.20m NWI

9 Dell, Brendan M87 Collingwood 3.73m NWI

10 Knight, Pia W09 Box Hill 3.70m NWI
11 Peters, Linn W09 St Kevins 3.53m NWI
12 Muse, Louise W69 Keilor St Bernards 3.40m NWI
13 Williamson, Dean M72 Keilor St Bernards 2.93m NWI
13 Benke, Geza M56 0ld Melburnians 2.93m NWI
15 Van Der Westhuizen, Ben M90 Nunawading 2.63m NWI
16 Fabre, Sofie W69 Collingwood 2.17m NWI
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....Event 31 Mixed Long Jump 3.00pm Long Jump 6
17 Cashin, Brenda W64 Western Athletics 1.62m NWI

Event 32 Mixed Discus Throw 3.00pm Discus 3

Name Year Team Finals

1 Wood, Bruce M54 Diamond Valley 31.82m

2 Nolan, Jessica W08 Doncaster 28.56m

3 McLennan, Campbell M72 Doncaster 24.99m

4 Downes, Arron M73 Essendon 23.94m

5 McLennan, Liam MO5 Doncaster 21.62m

6 Carter, Kenneth M52 Coburg 19.48m

7 Donahoo, Mark M58 Essendon 19.08m

8 Petrevski, Tash W06 Coburg 18.43m

9 Peak, Emma W04 Doncaster 18.35m

10 Walsh, Kim W72 Essendon 16.53m
11 Ryan, Kate W78 Diamond Valley 15.92m
12 McInerney, Sarah W05 Western Athletics 15.83m
13 Chitty, Jade W04 Western Athletics 15.03m
14 Erickson, Timothy M50 Coburg 14.93m
15 Dell, Kieran M91 Collingwood 13.42m
16 Matthews, Catherine Wo6 Keilor St Bernards 12.23m
17 Richards, Caitlin W05 Preston 11.75m
18 Peak, Kim W66 Doncaster 11.09m
19 Rickard, Tess W93 Brunswick 9.62m
-— Luca, Laura W84 Keilor St Bernards ND

Event 33 Mixed Javelin Throw 3:00pm Javelin 3

Name Year Team Finals

1 Hawkins, Trenton M79 Preston 30.99m
2 Van Der Westhuizen, Ben M90 Nunawading 27.83m
3 Ryan, Zoey W09 Diamond Valley 23.37m
4 Knox, Duncan M59 Essendon 22.31m
5 Di Benedetto, Amelia W08 Diamond Valley 22.28m
6 Vaughan, David M66 Doncaster 21.53m
7 Mori, Joji M79 Richmond 20.89m
8 Grenade, Chloe W99 Preston 19.71lm
9 Ganley, Blair M71 Western Athletics 19.50m
10 McLennan, Hamish M09 Doncaster 18.89m
11 Riddoch, Clyde M53 Waverley-Malvern 18.55m
12 Morgan, Steven M08 Western Athletics 17.23m
13 McLennan, Laura W76 Doncaster 15.60m
14 Bruce, Allison W72 Collingwood 15.13m
15 Corden, Teagan W09 Diamond Valley 15.04m
16 Rickard, Ian M56 Brunswick 14.95m
17 McLennan, Lewis M1l Doncaster 14.90m
18 Matthews, Catherine W66 Keilor St Bernards 14.86m
19 Cromie, Karley W89 Keilor St Bernards 12.95m
20 Elms, Donna—-Marie W61 Preston 8.15m

Event 34 Mixed High Jump 4.00pm 1.15m High Jump 4

Name Year Team Finals
1 Mauriohooho, Armani W09 Essendon 1.45m
2 McDonald, Samuel M99 Box Hill 1.40m

2 McInerney, Sarah W05 Western Athletics 1.40m
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....Event 34 Mixed High Jump 4.00pm 1.15m High Jump 4
2 Nolan, Jessica W08 Doncaster 1.40m
5 Foster, Melissa W78 Essendon 1.35m
5 Dell, Liam M94 Collingwood 1.35m
7 Lloyd, Christian M73 Doncaster 1.30m
8 Cromie, Karley W89 Keilor St Bernards 1.25m
9 Arumainayagam, Arunan M77 Diamond Valley 1.20m
—-— Vassallo, Elie M10 Coburg NH
Event 35 Mixed Long Jump 4.00pm Long Jump 7
Name Year Team Finals Wind
1 Caines, Riley M99 Keilor St Bernards 6.10m NWI
2 Krawczyk, Brad M75 Knox 5.95m NWI
3 Leith, Mackenzie M06 Essendon 5.73m NWI
4 Burke, David M75 Ivanhoe 4.50m NWI
5 Walsh, Kim W72 Essendon 3.92m NWI
6 Gardiner, Holly W08 Western Athletics 3.67m NWI
7 McDonald, Peter M62 Box Hill 3.43m NWI
8 Corden, Teagan W09 Diamond Valley 2.95m NWI
9 Corden, Joshua M1l Diamond Valley 2.89m NWI
10 Francken, Joanne W72 Western Athletics 2.80m NWI
11 Reardon, Renee W81 Doncaster 2.43m NWI
—-— Lutui, Sami M02 Nunawading ND NWI
Event 36 Mixed Long Jump 4.00pm Long Jump 8
Name Year Team Finals Wind
1 Spagnuolo, Marco M0O06 Essendon 5.90m NWI
2 Maurer, Brett M76 Essendon 4.83m NWI
3 Mayston, Robert M57 Box Hill 4.81m NWI
4 O'Callaghan, Neve W06 Box Hill 4.74m NWI
5 Genders, Mackenzie W07 Diamond Valley 4.61m NWI
6 Bull, Simon M72 0ld Xaverians 3.92m NWI
7 Pokorzynski, Nate M10 Keilor St Bernards 3.81m NWI
8 Mudie, Ben M84 Western Athletics 3.56m NWI
9 Chambers, Chris M97 Western Athletics 3.38m NWI
10 Hodgart, Claire W96 Western Athletics 3.02m NWI
11 Dell, Kieran M91 Collingwood 2.96m NWI
12 Riddoch, Clyde M53 Waverley-Malvern 2.47m NWI
13 Bruce, Allison W72 Collingwood 2.14m NWI
14 Hodgart, Janice W63 Western Athletics 2.13m NWI
—— Sheens, Olivia W06 Diamond Valley ND NWI
Event 37 Mixed Discus Throw 4.00pm T&G Discus 4
Name Year Team Finals
1 Schaap, Carl M04 Western Athletics 24 .30m
2 Neale, John M51 Preston 21.51m
3 Dell, Liam M94 Collingwood 20.49m
4 Ford, Graham M49 Doncaster 20.41m
5 Kilmartin, Darryl M66 Doncaster 17.75m
6 Barrow, Geoffrey M49 Mentone 17.67m
7 Smith, Emily W06 Knox 15.99m
8 Newton, Dash M05 Essendon 15.66m
9 Schaap, Michael M74 Western Athletics 15.47m
10 Imbriano, Dino M74 St Kevins 14.74m
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....Event 37 Mixed Discus Throw 4.00pm T&G Discus 4
11 Cleveland, Cath W78 Western Athletics 14.64m
12 Cleveland, Lucy W08 Western Athletics 12.31m
13 McKenzie, Debbie W69 Diamond Valley 11.85m
14 Mori, Joji M79 Richmond 11.17m
15 Hodgart, Janice W63 Western Athletics 10.20m
16 Hodgart, Mal M60 Western Athletics 10.09m
17 Cashin, Brenda W64 Western Athletics 9.78m
18 Tormey, Margaret W66 Keilor St Bernards 8.90m
—-— Eiting Brown, Bianca W05 Diamond Valley ND
-— Risk, Peter M56 Richmond ND

Event 38 Mixed Javelin Throw 4.00pm Javelin 4

Name Year Team Finals

1 Caton-Smith, Ines W09 Diamond Valley 30.82m

2 McMillan, Craig M69 Diamond Valley 30.28m

3 Paton, Corey M73 Preston 24 .65m

4 Newton, Emily W03 Essendon 23.60m

5 Lakusa, Kristian M71 Essendon 20.53m

6 Wood, Bruce M54 Diamond Valley 20.41m

7 Benke, Geza M56 0ld Melburnians 18.90m

8 Neale, John M51 Preston 18.36m

9 Brennan, James M77 Essendon 17.62m

10 Hall, Elizabeth W08 Western Athletics 17.24m
11 Peak, Emma W04 Doncaster 16.53m
12 Petrevski, Tash W06 Coburg 16.31m
13 Paton, Chelsea W04 Preston 13.08m
13 Ryan, Kate W78 Diamond Valley 13.08m
15 Peak, Kim W66 Doncaster 11.47m
16 Erickson, Timothy M50 Coburg 10.87m

Event 39 Mixed Discus Throw 4.30pm Discus 5

Name Year Team Finals

1 Mierisch, Paul M76 Doncaster 30.42m

2 Laurie, Natalie W91l Nunawading 29.16m

3 Van Der Westhuizen, Ben M90 Nunawading 26.73m

4 Lovell, Scott M65 Collingwood 25.98m

5 Hawkins, Trenton M79 Preston 25.89m

6 Barnet, Ebony W07 Box Hill 25.25m

7 Sparkes, Meg W03 Yarra Ranges 24.89m

8 Dodin, Ivan M60 Diamond Valley 22.56m

9 Ryan, Zoey W09 Diamond Valley 21.85m

10 Boylen, Christopher M63 Collingwood 20.06m
11 Grenade, Chloe W99 Preston 18.90m
12 Paton, Corey M73 Preston 16.74m
13 Basile, Allegria W10 Doncaster 16.45m
14 Rickard, Ian M56 Brunswick 16.15m
15 Morgan, Steven M08 Western Athletics 15.94m
16 Knox, Duncan M59 Essendon 15.46m
17 Young, Jeff M65 Diamond Valley 15.24m
18 Mierisch, Alana W03 Doncaster 15.02m
19 Hall, Elizabeth W08 Western Athletics 14.96m
20 Benke, Geza M56 0ld Melburnians 14.57m
21 Jones, David M51 Essendon 13.81m
22 Lakhotia, Sanskruti W94 Coburg 12.47m

Mierisch, Brodie MO06 Doncaster ND
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Event 40 Mixed High Jump 5.00pm 1.05m High Jump 5

Name Year Team Finals

1 Paton, Chelsea W04 Preston 1.35m
1 Newton, Dash MO5 Essendon 1.35m
3 Luck, Greg M6l Diamond Valley 1.25m
4 Paton, Corey M73 Preston 1.20m
5 Newton, Emily W03 Essendon 1.10m
5 Arunan, Aylaa W12 Diamond Valley 1.10m
5 Corden, Darren M70 Diamond Valley 1.10m
5 Donahoo, Mark M58 Essendon 1.10m
9 Bruce, Allison W72 Collingwood 1.05m
-— Tor Yong, Makuac MO7 St Kevins NH
—— Corden, Joshua M1l Diamond Valley NH

Event 41 Mixed Long Jump 5.00pm Long Jump 9

Name Year Team Finals Wind
1 Nolan, Jessica W08 Doncaster 4.50m NWI
2 Rudd, Jordan 20;20 MO6 Diamond Valley 4.09m NWI
3 Wong, Cyrus M80 Diamond Valley 3.69m NWI
4 Hutchings, Kaden M81 Western Athletics 3.60m NWI
5 Mauriohooho, Armani W09 Essendon 3.21m NWI
6 Tor Yong, Makuac MO7 St Kevins 3.16m NWI

Event 43 Mixed Javelin Throw 5.00pm T&G Javelin 5

Name Year Team Finals

1 McDonald, Samuel M99 Box Hill 34.72m
2 Cram, Wilson MO3 Keilor St Bernards 31.81m
3 Adams, Jarrod M76 Williamstown 29.19m
4 Risk, Peter M56 Richmond 25.85m
5 Schaap, Michael M74 Western Athletics 24.01m
6 Murray, Caden MO2 Diamond Valley 23.71m
7 Greig, Barry M62 Ivanhoe 22.49m
8 Eiting Brown, Bianca W05 Diamond Valley 19.51m
9 Imbriano, Dino M74 St Kevins 19.36m
10 Burke, David M75 Ivanhoe 18.78m
11 Fabre, Sofie W69 Collingwood 12.44m
12 Barrow, Geoffrey M49 Mentone 12.25m
13 McDonald, Peter M62 Box Hill 12.02m
14 Vassallo, Elie M10 Coburg 11.77m
15 Francken, Joanne W72 Western Athletics 11.06m
16 McKenzie, Debbie W69 Diamond Valley 10.83m
17 Cashin, Brenda W64 Western Athletics 10.32m
18 Hodgart, Janice W63 Western Athletics 6.58m
—— Arumainayagam, Arunan M77 Diamond Valley ND
—— Bull, Simon M72 0ld Xaverians ND

Event 44 Mixed Discus Throw 5.30pm Discus 6

Name Year Team Finals
1 Wilson, Eva W06 Box Hill 30.65m
2 Adams, Jarrod M76 Williamstown 25.26m
3 Vaughan, David M66 Doncaster 22 .22m
4 Wilson, Freya W08 Box Hill 20.21m
5 McMillan, Craig M69 Diamond Valley 19.9%m
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....Event 44 Mixed Discus Throw 5.30pm Discus 6
6 Dell, Tony M63 Collingwood 15.64m
7 Griffiths, Stephen M48 Collingwood 15.30m
8 Close, Andrew 12;12 M89 Collingwood 13.32m
9 Elms, Donna-Marie W61 Preston 8.99m
- Bain, Shannon M99 Essendon ND

Event 45 Mixed Javelin Throw 5.30pm Javelin 6

Name Year Team Finals

1 Andrews, Asher M0O7 Diamond Valley 40.3%9m

2 King, Noah M08 Mornington 32.74m

3 Wong, Cyrus M80 Diamond Valley 27.55m

4 Lakhotia, Sanskruti W94 Coburg 22.92m

5 Kilmartin, Darryl M66 Doncaster 22.76m

6 Barnet, Ebony W07 Box Hill 21.14m

7 Sparkes, Meg W03 Yarra Ranges 16.69m

8 Griffiths, Stephen M48 Collingwood 15.23m

9 Murray, Maryann W69 Diamond Valley 11.74m

10 Margiolis, Joanna W96 Essendon 11.40m
11 Clifford, Damien M68 Diamond Valley 10.69m
12 Clifford, Gayle W68 Diamond Valley 9.59m



